
Preserving the past, investing in the future
A capital campaign for the Town of Scott
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SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

DONATION 
AMOUNT

A. Open Air Pavillion Fulfilled

B. Open Air Classroom $100,000

C. Olde Town Hall $50,000

D. Historical Plaque $50,000

E. Restrooms $50,000

F. Lighting $50,000

G. Flagpole $25,000

Scenic Trail Rest Stops $25,000

Tribute Stones/Trees $5,000

J. Donor Wall:
Cycle
Hike
Walk
Stroll

$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$500

Tribute Pavers $200

Not sure, let’s discuss! N/A

B

C

J

G

A

E


